
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2024
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Crónica
ENCUENTRO SOBRE IGUALDAD DE GÉNERO EN EL MERCADO LABORAL REUNIÓ A ORGANIUZACIONES Y EMPRESAS DE LA
REGIÓN

6
905,6
$ 1.433.565

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

16-06-2024
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Crónica
ENCUENTRO SOBRE IGUALDAD DE GÉNERO EN EL MERCADO LABORAL REUNIÓ A ORGANIUZACIONES Y EMPRESAS DE LA
REGIÓN

7
800,9
$ 1.267.812

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


